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They __________ (travel)  to Spain next summer.
I  think it  __________ (rain) later this afternoon.
He __________ (not come) to the party tomorrow.
We __________ (study) for the exam tonight.
She __________ (start) a new job next month.
__________ they __________ (vis it)  their grandparents
this weekend?
My mom __________ (cook) dinner for us tonight.
It  __________ (be) a great day at the beach tomorrow.
I  __________ (not play) soccer with them next week.
He __________ (not eat) the cake because he's on a diet.

Future with "Wil l"  y "Going to"

A1.  Completa cada oración con la forma correcta del futuro
con "wil l"  o "going to" del verbo entre paréntesis.

1 .
2 .
3 .
4 .
5 .
6 .

7 .
8 .
9 .

10 .
 t ime.



I 'm t ired. I  think I  __________ (go) to bed early tonight.
She is well-prepared. She __________ (do) well  in the
exam.
They __________ (not watch) TV because they have to
study.
We __________ (have) a barbecue party this weekend.
It  looks cloudy. I  think it  __________ (rain) soon.
The concert t ickets are already booked. We __________
(attend) it  on Friday.
He __________ (not help) you because he's busy.
__________ you __________ (see) the new movie at the
cinema?
The bus is coming. We __________ (take) it  to the city
center.
I  __________ (not forget) to bring the gifts to the party.

Future with "Wil l"  y "Going to"

A2.El ige la forma correcta del futuro con "wil l"  o "going to"
para completar cada oración.

1 .
2 .

3 .

4 .
5 .
6 .

7 .
8 .

9 .

10 .



My brother has already bought the ingredients.  He
__________ (make) a del ic ious cake.
I  promise I  __________ (call)  you as soon as I  arrive.
They __________ (not come) to the party because they
have other plans.
We __________ (watch) the soccer match on TV tonight.
The weather forecast says it  __________ (snow)
tomorrow.
She __________ (not travel)  alone. Her s ister wi l l  go with
her.
__________ you __________ (lend) me your pen,
please?
The teacher announced that she __________ (give) us a
surprise quiz next week.
Look at the dark clouds! It  __________ (rain) heavi ly
soon.
The plane is about to take off.  We __________ (fly) to
London.

Future with "Wil l"  y "Going to"

A3. Completa las s iguientes oraciones con el  futuro con "wil l"  o
"going to" del verbo adecuado.

1 .

2 .
3 .

4 .
5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

10 .



are going to travel
will rain
is not going to come
will study
is going to start
Are, going to visit
will cook
will be
am not going to play
will not eat

A1:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

 

Answer key

is going to make
will call
are not going to
come
are going to watch
is going to snow
is not going to
travel
Will, lend
will give
is going to rain
are going to fly

A3:
1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

7.
8.
9.

10.

am going to go
will do
are not going to watch
are going to have
is going to rain
are going to attend
will not help
Are, going to see
are going to take
will not forget

A2:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.


